
 
 
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY AND GENETIC ENGINEERING 

FAISALABAD 
================================================================== 
 
Subject: - ADVERTISEMENT OF TENDER NOTICE #. 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31 & 

32/2024 
 

Enclosed herewith please find a Tender Notice # 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31 & 

32/2024 along with its enclosures for uploading on NIBGE and PPRA websites for its 

circulation the addresses of concerned websites are as follows: - 

   

  NIBGE = www.nibge.org.pk 

  PPRA  = www.ppra.org.pk 

 

        

 
            (MUHAMMAD AQEEL KAYANI) 
            Sr. Admin Officer (Procurement) 
Encl: a.a. 
 
 
Incharge I.T. Centre NIBGE. 
U. O. Note No. 3(455, 456, 457, 458, 459, 460 & 461)/2024/NIBGE 
Dated: 13-01-2025 
 
 

http://www.nibge.org.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/


 

TENDER NOTICE No. 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31 & 32/2024 
 

A Public Sector Organization Invites Sealed Tender on F.O.R. basis from reputable 

Firms/Suppliers registered with Sales Tax Departments, having GST/NTN, their own offices and 

Telephone numbers for the under mentioned items: - 

 

Tender # Items Tender 
Documents Fee 

Date & Time of 
Tender Receipt 

Date & time of 
Tender Opening 

Remarks 

26/2024 Computer Paper etc. Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

29-01-2025 

at 1430-hrs   

29-01-2025 

at 1430-hrs   

Single Stage – Two 
Envelope Bidding 

Procedure 
 

27/2024 Stationery items etc. Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

30-01-2025 

at 1430-hrs   

30-01-2025 

at 1430-hrs   

Single Stage – Two 
Envelope Bidding 

Procedure 
28/2024 Spectroquan bt ® 

NOVA 60 Photometer 
(Merck or equivalent) 

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

03-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

03-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

Single Stage – Two 
Envelope Bidding 

Procedure 

29/2024 Laptop Computer 
Intel®  or equivalent 
Core™ Ultra 7 etc. 

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

04-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

04-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

Single Stage – Two 
Envelope Bidding 

Procedure 

 
 

30/2024 

Fully Automated 
Digestion Unit 
DKL series or 
equivalent  with user 
friendly, Graphic 
display, auto lift for 
user safely etc. 

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

05-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

05-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

Single Stage – Two 
Envelope Bidding 

Procedure 

31/2024 Split Inverter Air 
Conditioners  

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

10-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

10-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

Single Stage – Two 
Envelope Bidding 

Procedure 

32/2024 i) Fertilizer Unit 
Ribbon Mixer Local 
made or equivalent 

ii) Fertilizer Unit 
Roller type 
Palletizer Local 
made or equivalent 

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

11-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

11-02-2025 

at 1500-hrs 

Single Stage – Two 
Envelope Bidding 

Procedure 

 

 

2  The detailed specifications along with terms & conditions can be obtained from the 

office of undersigned on any working day except Saturday & Sunday, from 0830-hrs to 1530-hrs on 

payment of tender fee through CDR/Bank Draft for the tender (non-refundable), in favour of Sr. Accounts 

Officer, NIBGE, Faisalabad. 

3  Tender will be submitted by adopting Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding Procedure. 

The received tenders will be opened in the presence of parties or their representatives on the date & time 

as given above. The Competent Authority reserves the right to accept or reject the tenders. 

 

 
 

Sr. Admin Officer (Procurement) 
P.O.Box # 577, Jhang Road, Faisalabad. 

Ph: (041) 9201316-20/Ext. 3204,3206/(041) 2651474 


